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RED BULL RING Leader Sequence
Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
LMP2
38 Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan 1 31 31 31
1 Thiriet by TDS Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan 32 32 1 1
38 Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan 33 50 18 49
1 Thiriet by TDS Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan 51 122 72 73
LMPC
48 Team Endurance Challenge Formula Le Mans Oreca 09 1 4 4 4
49 Team Endurance Challenge Formula Le Mans Oreca 09 5 118 114 114
LMGTE
66 JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 ltalia 1 23 23 23
52 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 24 40 17 17
53 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 41 41 1 1
52 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 42 76 35 52
53 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 77 85 9 10
52 RAM Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia 86 116 31 83
GTC
69 SMP Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 1 20 20 20
62 AF Corse Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 21 30 10 10
69 SMP Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 31 32 2 22
62 AF Corse Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 33 61 29 39
69 SMP Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 62 63 2 24
62 AF Corse Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 64 90 27 66
69 SMP Racing Ferrari F458 ltalia GT3 91 114 24 48
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